
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

10-OCT-2024 13:08Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8790939

8815287

8820985

Case

ALSALIH, YASIR

CHAISSON, AMANDA

BURKE, KEVIN

Name

1000701-1

1004884-1

1005782-1

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    6.5

    4.0

    3.5



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For October 22, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3

10-OCT-2024 13:09Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8798008

8821498

8825819

8832684

8833566

8837376

8837760

8838319

8838433

8838601

8838603

8838706

8838763

8839806

8842414

8849461

Case

CRANE, KIMBERLY S

DINGLE, WILLIAM ORDEL

SNOW, SCOTT ALLAN

LEFORT, BARBARA E

ALMALLA RASHID, DANY RASHID

JALWANT SINGH, NONE

NAIR, AMIT KUMAR KUMER

SINGH, GURJOVAN

KOORIMANNIL V, MUHAMMED SHESLY

ZAENKER, DANIEL

ZAENKER, DANIEL

SEDIQI, BARYALAI

MUTABAZI, SIMON PIERRE

AHMET, FERHAT

MUTABAZI, SIMON PIERRE

REZAZADEH DAVACHI, FARNAZ

Name

153305-14

1003452-1

250625-5

23662-4

963389-1

1006983-1

1004721-1

990536-2

1007610-1

1006782-1

1006782-1

1006761-1

797557-2

941920-2

797557-2

1008931-1

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 287(2)

HPMB 13

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106B(1)(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106B(1)(A)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106B(1)(C)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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